% STONEWALL
L MACHINERY

Ok Charlie

7474 W. IH 10
Seguin, Tx. 78155
Phone: (210) 600-5833

Date 9/7/2016 Sold To

Machinery Wiebe LLC
7351 S Desert BLVD
El Paso TX 79835

Sale No. 2015-113
Rep
Account #

Due Date 9/7/2016

Item Description Qty

2008 BOBCA... 2008 BOBCAT 425 - SERIAL A1THW 11547
Charges Bank
Charges Documentation
Purchaser acknowledges that all equipment in
this
sales
agreement is in used condition, and is
therefore being
sold with
No Warranty. "AS IS" Stonewall Machinery is
not
responsible
for equipment sold without original
manufacturers
safety
features such as R.O.P. S. Seat belts,
Protective
Shields and
Safety Switches
Sales Tax

Thank you for your business. Total

210-600-5833

Ship To

Rate

9,500.00
30.00
150.00

0.00%

Payments/Credits

Payment Terms Balance Due

Amount

9,500.00T
30.00
150.00

0.00

$9,680.00
$0.00
$9,680.00

E-mail

Web Site

info@stonewallmachinery.com

www.stonewallmachinery.com




