

invoice

"YOUR ONE STOP SHOP FOR THE BEST

PRICES AND SELECTIONS."

7474 W. IH 10 Seguin, Tx. 78155 Phone: (210) 600-5833 210-600-5833

Date 9/7/2016

Sale No. 2015-113

Rep

Account #

Due Date 9/7/2016

Payment Terms

Sold To

Machinery Wiebe LLC 7351 S Desert BLVD El Paso TX 79835 ──(Ship To

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount	
2008 BOBCA Charges Charges	2008 BOBCAT 425 - SERIAL A1HW11547 Bank Documentation Purchaser acknowledges that all equipment in this sales agreement is in used condition, and is therefore being sold with No Warranty. "AS IS" Stonewall Machinery is not responsible for equipment sold without original manufacturers safety features such as R.O.P. S. Seat belts, Protective Shields and Safety Switches Sales Tax		9,500.00 30.00 150.00	9,500.00T 30.00 150.00	
Thank you for your business.		Total		\$9,680.00	
		Payments/Credi	ts	\$0.00	

E-mail	Web Site	
info@stonewallmachinery.com	www.stonewallmachinery.com	

Balance Due

\$9,680.00